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The World Games
2009 Kaohsiung

NKNU GYMNASIUM TCHOUKBALL

7/26/2009 MEN, TEAM

11:30 FINAL 3-4

MATCH RESULT
Singapore Vs Great Britain

1st Third 18 15
2nd Third 18 13
3rd Third 10 14
Overtime 0 0

Score 46 42

REFEREES

Main referee: CHEN Chie-Ming Field refereel: RODUIT Pierre Field referee2: WU Sheng-Ding

Number

Singapore

Name Position Function Score Remark

14
9
10
8
3
4
2
19
12
18

Number

CHOW Seng Chin

LIM Wei Ming lan

YOW Marck Anthony Viernes
GEH Si Yuan

CHIA Jue Cun

TAN Wheng Chao

LIAO Jianwiong

LIN Sun Tang

TAN Zhi Jie Bruce

ABDUL RASHID Khairi

Great Britain

Name Score Remark

6
7
1
10

O N bW

CLARKE James
BLAKEMORE Stuart
STARKING Robert
BUCK Jack

CATES Martin

ST LEDGER Andrew
FIELDER Todd
WRIGHT James
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2009 Kaohsiung 11:30 FINAL 3-4
MATCH RESULT
Great Britain
Number Name Score Remark
8 TUBBY John

5 GOSLING Richard
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